COVENTRY CC 'DIANA COOKE MEMORIAL' 10 MILE TT, K11/10T, 1st May 2022

Bib Pos. W'men

41 1
60 2
55 3
30 4
50 5
40 6
51 7
35 8
31 9
26 10
58 11
43 12
36 13
48 14
33 15
21 16
32 17
45 18
20 19 1
61 20
25 =21
56 =21
46 23
22 24
52 25
28 26
62 27
38 28
63 29
15 30 2
44 31
39 32
11 33 3
49 34
8 35
10 36 4
54 37
34 38
29 39
12 40 5
24 41
14 42 6
16 43 7
17 44 8
9 45 9
5 46
6 47
4 48
3 49
1 50
57

Fastest Teams

Rider
Callum Twelves
Nicholas Trbovic
Charles Walker
William Barr
Josh Newbould
Tim Hood
Mike Twelves
Sean Vincent
Nicholas Cousins
Joseph Costello
Josh Lovell
Lee Spendlove
Luke Allen
Martin Fisher
Chris McAteer
Alastair Semple
Stephen Knight
Rikky Hughes
Leah Dixon
lan Wroblewski
Michael Costello
Skylar Kan
Michael Wills
Philip Marks
Andy Craig
Andrew Cross
Adrian Cox
Gregory Ashley
Paul Mansfield
Janet Birkmyre
Andrew Jackson
Paolo Coppo

Diana Egerton-Warburton

John Tracey
lain Tebbutt

Susan Semple

Gary Smith

Christopher Huxley

Rod J Weston
Linda Hubbard
Steve Cronshaw
Nadine Thomas
Maria Gent
Vicki Craig
Sally Boon
Stephen Cooke
Bob Awcock
Roger Chappell
Edward Matthews
David Barry

lan Taylor

Club
Team Ohten Aveas
Cheshire Maverick Cycle Club
WattShop
Beacon Roads CC
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Team Bottrill
Team Ohten Aveas
Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles
Ilkeston Cycle Club
Walsall Roads Cycling Club
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Corley Cycles RC
Droitwich Cycling Club
Melton Olympic CC
Royal Leamington Spa Cycling Club
Stafford RC
Wakefield Triathlon Club
Droitwich Cycling Club
Bianchi HUNT Morvélo
Team Lutterworth Cycle Centre
Race Hub
Goode2tri Team
Team Lutterworth Cycle Centre
Stratford Cycling Club
Rugby Racing Cycling Club
Velo-One CT (Staples Veg's-Great British Farmers)
Team Milton Keynes
Team Jewson - M| Racing ~Poly Pipe~McCann
Droitwich Cycling Club
TORQ Performance
Team Jewson - M| Racing ~Poly Pipe~McCann
Rugby Velo
Team Jewson - M| Racing ~Poly Pipe~McCann
1485 Tri Club
Coalville Whs
Stafford RC
Stourbridge Velo
Stratford Cycling Club
Sleaford Wheelers Cycling Club
Welland Valley CC
Brereton Whs
Inflite
Kettering CC
Rugby Racing Cycling Club
Rugby Racing Cycling Club
Walsall Roads Cycling Club
Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles
Team Vision Racing - Silverhook
Ratae RC
sportfagley

Rugby Racing Cycling Club

Droitwich CC: Luke Allen, Rikki Hughes & Paul Mansfield
Team Jewson - MI Racing ~Poly Pipe~McCann: Gregory Ashley, AndrewJackson & Diana Egerton-Warburton 1:13:01

2
7
19
23
42
47
13
18
27
37
53
59

John Frydman
Garry Shuker
Caroline Stendall
Steve Faulkner
Mark White
Philip Brown
Annette Golawska
Saffron Small
Chris Emmerson
Stuart Harris
Peter Blackwell
John Grumbley

Leamington C & AC
Walsall Roads Cycling Club
Melton Olympic CC
Coalville Whs

Mark White Coaching RT
Walsall Roads Cycling Club
Rugby Racing Cycling Club
Rugby Racing Cycling Club
Gorilla Coffee Cycling Club
Royal Sutton CC
Birmingham Running, Athletics and Triathlon Club
Coventry Road Club

Time Vets on Std.
20:08
20:19
20:26
20:37
20:41
20:50 +6:54 1
21:05 +6:21 2
21:11 +5:43 4
21:20 +4:49 6
21:53 +6:06 3
21:59
22:03 +4:29 8
22:08
22:29 +3:40 16
22:42 +4:08 11
22:44 +4:20 9
22:45 +3:51 14
22:48
22:51
22:55 +3:41 15
23:03 +3:24 17
23:03
23:24 +4:35 7
23:27 +3:14 19
23:34 +3:16 18
23:36 +2:51 22
23:46 +3:58 12
24:01 +3:08 =20
24:04 +2:50 23
24:15 +5:05 5
24:25 +2:34 26
24:34 +2:07 27
24:35 +3:54 13
24:42 +1:45 31
25:07 +2:02 28
25:17 +4:09 10
25:29 +2:45 24
25:50 +1:42 32
26:05 +1:46 =29
26:18 +3:08 =20
26:47 +1:27 33
26:53 +1:46 =29
27:25
27:42 +0:47 35
27:51 +0:38 36
27:53 +0:06 37
28:18 +2:40 25
28:38 +1:15 34
29:30 -2:36 39
30:05 -0:39 38
DNF
1:09:00

DNSA
DNSA
DNSA
DNSA
DNSA
DNSA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:20:39
00:19:02
00:19:35
00:19:33
00:19:26
00:19:31
00:20:36
00:19:55
00:20:13
00:21:16
00:22:17
00:22:06
00:21:00
00:22:31
00:22:09
00:20:43
00:21:41
00:19:46
00:20:09
00:20:59
00:20:13
00:21:00
00:21:15
00:21:47
00:21:30
00:22:40
00:21:17
00:22:34
00:22:03
00:23:05
00:22:47
00:24:02
00:23:46
00:24:17
00:24:53
00:22:49
00:22:45
00:23:24
00:23:36
00:24:54
00:24:05
00:27:11
00:24:02
00:25:00
00:30:00
00:25:29
00:25:23
00:25:53
00:26:47
00:30:00

00:21:50

00:29:55
00:24:57
00:27:47
00:22:09
00:21:34
00:21:55
00:25:13
00:26:39
00:22:02
00:21:55
00:22:06
00:24:22



